Copyright © 2021 Jobsite Industrial Rental Services. All rights reserved.
Air Tools  |  Bolting & Fastening  |  Confined Space  |  Cordless & Electric Tools
 Explosion Proof / Intrinsically Safe  |  Generators & Pumps  |  Hoisting & Rigging  |  Jacks
Material Handing / Machinery Moving  |  Pipe Bending  |  Pipe Fabrication  |  Scaffold & Ladders
Storage Boxes / Cages / Racks  |  Welding / Power Distribution  |  Wire & Cable Handling
2021 TECHNIWELD® WINTER FLYER
RENTAL EQUIPMENT  |  TOOL CRIB MANAGEMENT  |  REPAIRS & CALIBRATIONS
FIND YOUR LOCAL JOBSITE INDUSTRIAL RENTAL SERVICES LOCATION

$19.95 $19.25
4199G
4199C
844BCL
864UDG
864BDG
WWIINNTTEERR  FFLLYYEERR
8100746
$20.45
$36.25
$12.65
$ 6.85
$  5.85
MODEL      SIZE (”)       PRICE
F-1200-8           8"
F-1200-10       10"
F-1200-12       12"
F-1200-16       16"
F-1200-20       20"
F-1200-24       24"
F-1200-39       39"
$32.79
$34.49
$36.89
$38.79

 Fax  800-463-0790
 Tel   800-661-9880
 Fax  800-635-3185
ONTARIO WAREHOUSE ALBERTA WAREHOUSE
2300 Winston Park Dr
Oakville, On L6H 7T7
4212 55 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T6B 3S2
Pre-assembled 1/4" I.D.  inert hose assemblies for MIG and TIG
applications.
5/8"-18 RH male connections at each end. Maximum working
pressure - 200 PSI.
Available from stock in five popular lengths.
PW-AH6      1/4" x 6' black inert hose assy
PW-AH10    1/4" x 10' black inert hose assy
PW-AH25    1/4" x 25' black inert hose assy
PW-AH50    1/4" x 50' black inert hose assy
PW-AH100  1/4" x 100' black inert hose assy
SSIINNGGLLEE  AARRGGOONN  HHOOSSEE  AASSSSEEMMBBLLIIEESS
MMAAGGNNEETTIICC  GGRROOUUNNDD  CCLLAAMMPPSS
FF  CCLLAAMMPPSS
$128.95